
 TENDER NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS 

Online tenders on turnkey basis for the below mentioned works are invited from the eligible contractors 

as per the eligibility criteria of approved DNIT. 

Sr.No. Name of the Work Estimated Cost Earnest Money 

1. Design, Supply, Construction, Testing & Commissioning of 

20 MGD automated PLC controlled Water Treatment Plant 

including SCADA Automation System, Raw Water Main, 

Raw Water & Clear Water Reservoir, Sump & Pump House 

on turnkey basis alongwith operation & maintenance for 

10 years after successful completion of defect liability for 

12 months including all piping, electrical, mechanical & 

instrumentation works at Water Works, village Sinhpur 

(Mohali) 

To be quoted by  
the contractor 
(in Lacs) 

Rs. 135.00 Lacs 

Tender Processing Fee Rs. 23,600/-  (including GST) Period of Completion 18 Months 

Online availability of tender 
for bidding 

Last date & time  for 
submission of online bids 

Date & time of opening of technical 
bids in O/o Superintending Engineer  
(C-I), GMADA, Room No. 445, 4th Floor,  
PUDA Bhawan, Sector 62, SAS Nagar 

07-03-2019 
12:30 Hrs 

28-03-2019 
12:30 Hrs 

28-03-2019 
13:00 Hrs. 

Pre-Bid 
Meeting 

On 15-03-2019 at 11:00 Hrs in Committee Room, 2nd Floor, PUDA Bhawan, 
Sector 62, SAS Nagar (Punjab). 

 
1. For detailed terms & conditions of the notice inviting bids refer to our website https:// 

 eproc.punjab.gov.in 

2.  For any clarification / difficulty regarding e-tendering process contact on 0172- 2791226, 

2791326 

Divisional Engineer (PH-2) 

 

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
PUDA Bhawan, Sector 62, SAS Nagar 


